
Asian Boxing U22 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 8 - Finals

MON 11 AUG 2025  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 127 Women's Light Fly (48kg) ROBIYAKHON  BAKHTIYOROVA UZB

GULNAZ BURIBAYEVA KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan MGL

HUN

TPE

IND

BUL

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

VERONIKA SZUCS

JEN-CHIH CHEN

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

IVAN POPOV

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 128 Women's Fly (51kg) THI NGOC TRAN NGUYEN VIE

GULSEVAR  GANIEVA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE ECU

EGY

IRQ

GUA

LAT

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

LEONID HANEVICH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 130 Women's Feather (57kg) KHUMORABONU MAMAJONOVA UZB

YATRI SHIRISHKUMAR PATEL IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED LAT

KOR

MGL

BUL

HUN

LEONID HANEVICH

JONGJIN KIM

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

VERONIKA SZUCS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 131 Women's Light (60kg) YU TIAN CHN

PRIYA - IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB MARIF URDUSHEV PHI

TPE

USA

ECU

GUA

ROLANDO JOSE

JEN-CHIH CHEN

KATHERINE RIVERA

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 132 Women's Welter (65kg) YU-TING JHUO TPE

SHANATIBIEKE DINA CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVAN POPOV HUN

INA

LAT

EGY

IND

VERONIKA SZUCS

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

LEONID HANEVICH

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

6 133 Women's Light Middle (70kg) BAKYT SEIDISH KAZ

OYSHA  TOIROVA UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA IRQ

MGL

KOR

TPE

BUL

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JONGJIN KIM

JEN-CHIH CHEN

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 134 Women's Middle (75kg) SHUGYLA NALIBAY KAZ

ZIYI BAO CHN BLUE RSC R2 2:57

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan LAT

BUL

PHI

KOR

ECU

LEONID HANEVICH

IVAN POPOV

ROLANDO JOSE

JONGJIN KIM

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code
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RED

BLUE

8 135 Women's Heavy (80+kg) RITIKA - IND

ASSEL TOKTASSYN KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA EGY

TPE

ECU

HUN

MGL

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

JEN-CHIH CHEN

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

VERONIKA SZUCS

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

29:26

29:26

27:28

28:27

29:26

RED

BLUE

9 137 Bantam (55kg) SAMANDAR OLIMOV UZB

DULGUUNSAIKHAN KHARKHUU MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN KIM IRQ

IND

GUA

LAT

EGY

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

LEONID HANEVICH

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 138 Light (60kg) SHOHRUH ABDUMALIKOV UZB

NURISLAM KALDYBAYEV KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN VERONIKA SZUCS BUL

PHI

ECU

MGL

BUL

IVAN POPOV

ROLANDO JOSE

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 139 Welter (65kg) SAYAT  ILYASOV UZB

ILYA KALININ KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA MGL

TPE

IND

IRQ

EGY

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JEN-CHIH CHEN

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 140 Light Middle (70kg) NURBEK MURSAL KAZ

MUKHAMMAD AZIZBEK ISMOILOV UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN KIM ECU

HUN

BUL

PHI

LAT

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

VERONIKA SZUCS

IVAN POPOV

ROLANDO JOSE

LEONID HANEVICH

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 141 Middle (75kg) SHAVKATJON  BOLTAEV UZB

NEERAJ - IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE TPE

BUL

KOR

MGL

IRQ

JEN-CHIH CHEN

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

JONGJIN KIM

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 142 Light Heavy (80kg) SANZHAR-ALI BEGALIYEV KAZ

RAKHMATULLO BOYMATOV UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA LAT

EGY

IND

IRQ

BUL

LEONID HANEVICH

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

IVAN POPOV

29:27

* 28:28

27:29

27:29

29:27
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RED

BLUE

15 143 Cruiser (85kg) ABDULAZIZ ABDURAKHMONOV UZB

SAM ESTAKI IRI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN VERONIKA SZUCS KOR

BUL

TPE

PHI

BUL

JONGJIN KIM

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

ROLANDO JOSE

IVAN POPOV

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 144 Heavy (90kg) TEMIRLAN MUKATAYEV KAZ

SHAKHZOD POLVONOV UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan BUL

PHI

EGY

LAT

IND

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

ROLANDO JOSE

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

LEONID HANEVICH

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

17 145 Super Heavy (90+kg) KHALIMJON  MAMASOLIEV UZB

ISHAN KATARIA IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA BUL

LAT

EGY

IRQ

KOR

IVAN POPOV

LEONID HANEVICH

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

JONGJIN KIM

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 136 Fly (50kg) SHODAI KOTO JPN

THITIWAT PHLONGAURAI THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ TILEK MANAP KOR

UZB

GUA

IRQ

TPE

JONGJIN KIM

MARIF URDUSHEV

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

JEN-CHIH CHEN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 129 Women's Bantam (54kg) NATNICHA CHONGPRONGKLANG THA

UZUKJAMOL YUNUSOVA UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA IND

INA

MGL

PHI

LAT

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

ROLANDO JOSE

LEONID HANEVICH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


