





Asian Boxing U22 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025 Session Results

Session 8 - Finals

MON 11 AUG 2025 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	127	Women's Light Fly (48kg)	RED BLUE	ROBIYAKHON BAKHTIYOROVA GULNAZ BURIBAYEVA		UZB KAZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Refer	ee: INA	TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN TPE IND	BOLDBAT BATSUKI VERONIKA SZUCS JEN-CHIH CHEN VISHAL KUMAR NIR IVAN POPOV			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
2	128	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	THI NGOC TRAN NGUYEN		VIE				
۷	120	Wollielis Hy (STRg)	BLUE	GULSEVAR GANIEVA		UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: PHI	ROLANDO JOSE	Judge 1:	ECU	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSO	N JOSHUA		27:30
					Judge 2:	EGY	MOHAMED KAMAL ABD			27:30
					Judge 3: Judge 4:		HAYDER TAKLEEF : EMERSON ALEJANDRO			27:30 27:30
					Judge 5:		LEONID HANEVICH	ANNEAGA		27:30
3	130	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	KHUMORABONU MAMAJONOVA YATRI SHIRISHKUMAR PATEL		UZB IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		5.					. = 0.115			
		Refer	ee: IRQ	HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED	Judge 1: Judge 2:		LEONID HANEVICH JONGJIN KIM			30:27 30:27
					Judge 3:		BOLDBAT BATSUK	1		30:27
					Judge 4:	BUL	MARIYA KAVAKLIE\	/A		30:27
					Judge 5:	HUN	VERONIKA SZUCS			30:27
4	131	Women's Light (60kg)	RED	YU TIAN		CHN	RED	WP	3:2	
		3 (3/	BLUE	PRIYA -		IND				
		Refer	ee: UZB	MARIF URDUSHEV	Judge 1:	PHI	ROLANDO JOSE			29:28
					Judge 2:		JEN-CHIH CHEN			29:28
					Judge 3: Judge 4:		TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSO			29:28 28:29
					Judge 5:		EMERSON ALEJANDRO			28:29
5	132	Women's Welter (65kg)	RED	YU-TING JHUO		TPE				
3	102	Women's Weller (osky)	BLUE	SHANATIBIEKE DINA		CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: BUL	IVAN POPOV	Judge 1:	HUN	VERONIKA SZUCS			26:30
					Judge 2:		TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa	a Putra Pohan		26:30
					Judge 3:		LEONID HANEVICH	51 0 A1 A14		26:30
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOHAMED KAMAL ABD VISHAL KUMAR NIR			26:30 25:30
	100	Managala Links Middle (70)	-) DED	DAIO/T OFIDIO!!		1/47	DED	WD	F.0	
6	133	Women's Light Middle (70kg	g) RED BLUE	BAKYT SEIDISH OYSHA TOIROVA		KAZ UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: GUA	EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA	Judge 1:		HAYDER TAKLEEF	SHAHEED		30:27
		1.0.0.			Judge 2:		BOLDBAT BATSUK			30:27
					Judge 3:	KOR	JONGJIN KIM			29:28
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		JEN-CHIH CHEN MARIYA KAVAKLIE\	/A		29:28 29:28
7	104	Momento Middle (771-a)	DED	CHILOVI A NALIDAY		V 4.7				
7	134	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	SHUGYLA NALIBAY ZIYI BAO		KAZ CHN	BLUE	RSC	R2 2	:57
		Pofor	ee: INA	TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan	Judge 1:		LEONID HANEVICH			9:10
		neier	oo. IIVA	I OMY INOLIMINIMO MISA FULIA FULIALI	Judge 1. Judge 2:		IVAN POPOV			9:10
					Judge 3:	PHI	ROLANDO JOSE			9:10
					Judge 4:		JONGJIN KIM	N IOOUULA		9:10
					Judge 5:	ECU	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSO	N JOSHUA		9:10







Asian Boxing U22 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025 Session Results

Session 8 - Finals

MON 11 AUG 2025 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8	135	Women's Heavy (80+k	g)	RED BLUE	RITIKA - ASSEL TOKTASSYN		IND KAZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BUL	MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE ECU HUN	MOHAMED KAMAL AB JEN-CHIH CHEN TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERS VERONIKA SZUCS BOLDBAT BATSUK	ON JOSHUA		29:26 29:26 27:28 28:27 29:26
9	137	Bantam (55kg)		RED BLUE	SAMANDAR OLIMOV DULGUUNSAIKHAN KHARKHUU		UZB MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KOR	JONGJIN KIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND GUA LAT	HAYDER TAKLEEF VISHAL KUMAR NI EMERSON ALEJANDR LEONID HANEVICH MOHAMED KAMAL AB	RWAN O ARREAGA I		30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
10	138	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SHOHRUH ABDUMALIKOV NURISLAM KALDYBAYEV		UZB KAZ	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HUN	VERONIKA SZUCS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI ECU MGL	IVAN POPOV ROLANDO JOSE TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERS BOLDBAT BATSUK MARIYA KAVAKLIE	Н		29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29
11	139	Welter (65kg)		RED	SAYAT ILYASOV		UZB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE BUL	ILYA KALININ MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE IND IRQ	BOLDBAT BATSUKH JEN-CHIH CHEN VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM			28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
12	140	Light Middle (70kg)		RED BLUE	NURBEK MURSAL MUKHAMMAD AZIZBEK ISMOILOV		KAZ UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KOR	JONGJIN KIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN BUL PHI	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERS VERONIKA SZUCS IVAN POPOV ROLANDO JOSE LEONID HANEVICH			29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
13	141	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	SHAVKATJON BOLTAEV NEERAJ -		UZB IND	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	ROLANDO JOSE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE BUL KOR MGL	JEN-CHIH CHEN MARIYA KAVAKLIE JONGJIN KIM BOLDBAT BATSUK HAYDER TAKLEEF	Н		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
14	142	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED BLUE	SANZHAR-ALI BEGALIYEV RAKHMATULLO BOYMATOV	,	KAZ UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	GUA	EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	EGY IND IRQ	LEONID HANEVICH MOHAMED KAMAL AB VISHAL KUMAR NI HAYDER TAKLEEF IVAN POPOV	DELSALAM RWAN		29:27 * 28:28 27:29 27:29 29:27







Asian Boxing U22 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025 Session Results

Session 8 - Finals

MON 11 AUG 2025 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
15	143	Cruiser (85kg)	RED BLUE	ABDULAZIZ ABDURAKHMONO\ SAM ESTAKI	/	UZB IRI	RED	WP	4:1	
		Refer	ee: HUN	VERONIKA SZUCS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL TPE PHI	JONGJIN KIM MARIYA KAVAKLIE' JEN-CHIH CHEN ROLANDO JOSE IVAN POPOV	VA		30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 29:28
16	144	Heavy (90kg)	RED BLUE	TEMIRLAN MUKATAYEV SHAKHZOD POLVONOV		KAZ UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
		Refer	ee: INA	TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI EGY LAT	MARIYA KAVAKLIE' ROLANDO JOSE MOHAMED KAMAL ABI LEONID HANEVICH VISHAL KUMAR NIF	DELSALAM		27:30 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
17	145	Super Heavy (90+kg)	RED BLUE	KHALIMJON MAMASOLIEV ISHAN KATARIA		UZB IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: ECU	TOBAR LOMAS JEFFERSON JOSHUA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LAT EGY IRQ	IVAN POPOV LEONID HANEVICH MOHAMED KAMAL ABI HAYDER TAKLEEF JONGJIN KIM	DELSALAM		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
18	136	Fly (50kg)	RED BLUE	SHODAI KOTO THITIWAT PHLONGAURAI		JPN THA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: KAZ	TILEK MANAP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB GUA IRQ	JONGJIN KIM MARIF URDUSHEV EMERSON ALEJANDRO HAYDER TAKLEEF JEN-CHIH CHEN	ARREAGA		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
19	129	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	NATNICHA CHONGPRONGKLANG UZUKJAMOL YUNUSOVA	i	THA UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	e: BUL	MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA MGL PHI	VISHAL KUMAR NIF TUAN MUHAMMAD Aris BOLDBAT BATSUK ROLANDO JOSE LEONID HANEVICH	a Putra Pohar H	ı	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

LEGEND										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points			